4/27/2023
9:48:16AM

Event 1 Men 100 Meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

1 Fritts, Isaiah
2 Roper, Tay'Shaun

Echibe, Pascal

W

Webster, Damier

()]

Maydum, Siraaj

6 Ampofo, Deron

7 Cook, Tristan

8 Parsons, Taven

9 Ofori-Yedu, Zachary
10 Henriquez, Jason
11 Mills, Chris
12 Schlack, Christian
13 Lewis, Dillon
14 Redman, Tavaris
15 Byers, Spencer
16 Smith, Will
17 Hardy, Atavion
18 Gallegos, lan
19 Helton, Steven
20 Adams, Asher

--- Adames, Ray

Event 2 Men 200 meters
Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

1 Cook, Tristan

2 Webster, Damier
Echibe, Pascal
Harrison, AJ
Rizk, Aaron

Kinsall, Matthew

N o a W

Parsons, Taven
Unger, Cameron

Robinson, Kristian

o © o

Hardy, Atavion

11 Mahoney, Isaac

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium
4/26/2023

Results

Affiliation
Jefferson
Jefferson

St Maria Goretti
Martinsburg
Jefferson

St Maria Goretti
St Maria Goretti
Martinsburg
Musselman
Washington
Washington
Musselman
Martinsburg
Martinsburg

St Maria Goretti
Washington

St Maria Goretti
Washington
Musselman
Jefferson

Musselman

Affiliation

St Maria Goretti
Martinsburg

St Maria Goretti
Martinsburg
Jefferson
Musselman
Martinsburg
Musselman
Washington

St Maria Goretti

Washington
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=
3
)

11.49
11.52
12.20
12.43
12.53
12.63
12.67
12.68
12.72
12.82
12.86
13.05
13.09
13.15
13.48
13.49
13.57
13.58
13.75
14.43

FS

=
3
)

24.75
25.03
25.15
25.30
25.55
25.60
25.78
25.87
26.24
27.01

27.15
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Points

Points



4/27/2023
9:48:17AM

Event 2 Men 200 meters
12 Carter, J'Shawn
13 Zho, Andy
14 Mendez, Keegan
15 Lester, Mason
16 Owen, Brendan
17 Mitchell, Dylan
18 Byers, Spencer
19 Twyman, Esmon

20 Greenwood, Daniel

Event 3 Men 400 meters
Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

1 Spruce, Jazir

2 Ampofo, Deron
3 Riston, Benjamin
4 McCord, Traven

Dillow, Eli

[o2 IS ]

Leintu Hatchoua, Ryan

~

Anderson, Allen

8 Moss, Justin

9 Schaffner, Collin
10 Glaze, Kaden

11 Okore, Nick

12 Snyder, Sebastian
13 Togans, Camren
14 Redman, Tavaris
15 Wilkinson, Sebastian
16 Murray, Titus

17 Mitchell, Dylan

Event 4 Men 800 meters
Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

1 Pullen, Jacob
2 Hall, Augustin

3 Locarnini, Daniel

~

Brown, Conor

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium
4/26/2023

Results

Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Musselman
Washington

St Maria Goretti
St Maria Goretti
Musselman

Washington

Affiliation
Martinsburg

St Maria Goretti
Washington
Washington
Jefferson
Martinsburg

St Maria Goretti
Musselman
Martinsburg
Musselman
Musselman
Washington
Washington
Martinsburg

St Maria Goretti
Jefferson

St Maria Goretti

Affiliation
Washington
Jefferson
Washington

Musselman

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

27.45
27.51
28.06
28.13
28.14
28.89
29.01
30.26
30.83

Time
53.92
54.81
54.91
55.36
55.85
55.90
56.46
56.52
57.64
58.76
58.97
59.05
59.30

1:01.17
1:01.45
1:03.30

1:05.34

2:12.96
2:13.49
2:19.12
2:19.81
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4/27/2023
9:48:17AM

Event 4 Men 800 meters

10

11

12

13

14

15

Funkhouser, Trent
Schaffner, Collin
Struthers, Sam
Donley, Trevor

Murray, Titus

Smallwood, Nicholas

Reid, Aden
Anderson, Allen
Campbell, Miles
Duggan, Connor

Doza, Nicolas

Event 7 Men 4x100 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Event 8 Men 4x400 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Event 9 Men High Jump

Place

Final

B

o a

Name

Marple, Benson
McClain, Gavin
Jay, Westley

Newton, Nathan
Hunter, Jameer

Vrobel, Joseph

Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

St Maria Goretti
Martinsburg

St Maria Goretti
St Maria Goretti
Washington
Washington

Affiliation
Musselman
Martinsburg
Washington
Jefferson

St Maria Goretti

Affiliation

Martinsburg
Musselman
Washington

Jefferson

Affiliation
Martinsburg
Musselman
Jefferson
Washington
Martinsburg

Washington

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium
4/26/2023

Results

2:21.00
2:21.00
2:23.32
2:29.81
2:31.38
2:32.26
2:33.17
2:41.50
2:49.34
2:52.63
3:03.30

Time
44.36
45.75
46.58
48.69
48.73

3:38.78
3:42.46
3:47.79

4:04.46

Mark
5'8.00"
5'8.00"
5'8.00"
5'8.00"
5'6.00"

5'6.00"
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Points

Points



4/27/2023

9:48:17AM

Event 9 Men High Jump

7

Event 10 Men 110 High Hurdles

Hopkins, Jamari
McCord, Traven

Weant, Ryan

Final - Timed Finals

1
2
3

Rigby, Tor
Vrobel, Joseph

Askin, Steven

Event 11 Men 300 Int Hurdles

Final - Timed Finals

Place

Name

Brinkley, Dominic
Gestl, Aden
Twyman, Miguel
Stewart, Austin

Boutcher, Michaiah

Event 12 Men Shot Put

Final

Place

10
11
12
13
14

15

Copyright (c) 2002-2021

Name

Matthews, Jullian
Reid, Rashad
Pollard, Zavier
Hancock, Wes
Conley, Caleb
Logan, Solomon
Settle, Henry
Warren, Sincere
Lawernce, lIsrael
Shoedel, Britt
Comer, Logan
Corum, Samuel
Twyman, Miguel
Moats, Trey

Branch, Justus

Martinsburg
Washington

Washington

Affiliation
Musselman
Washington

Musselman

Affiliation
Martinsburg
Jefferson
Washington
Washington

Washington

Affiliation
Jefferson
Martinsburg
Musselman
Martinsburg
Musselman
Jefferson
Musselman
Martinsburg
Washington
Jefferson
Washington
Jefferson
Washington
Martinsburg

Musselman

Lynx System Developers, Inc.

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium

4/26/2023

Results

5'4.00"
NH
NH

=
3
)

17.49
18.53
18.63

Time
43.28
43.82
45.29
51.34
52.73

Mark
45'11.50"
44'04.00"
40'04.00"
40'01.50"
39'04.50"
37'08.75"
34'00.25"
33'04.50"
33'01.00"
32'05.00"
32'03.75"
31'11.75"
31'01.25"
30'10.00"
28'11.00"
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4/27/2023

9:48:17AM

Event 12 Men Shot Put

16

Saunders, Brad

Event 13 Men Discus

Final

Place

H W

[¢)]

1"
12
13
14
15
16

Name

Matthews, Jullian
Comer, Logan
Woolaston, Troy
Logan, Solomon
Weller, LaDainian
Kaufman, Peyton
Warren, Sincere
Ammari, Ahmed
McKee, Draven
Tauler, Nathan
Corum, Sam
Settle, Henry
Landis, Samuel
Wood, Sean
Caltrider, Ben

Meehleib, Nolan

Event 16 Men Pole Vault

Final

Place

Name

Hidalgo, Antonio
Healey, Quinn
Poteet, Joss

Schaffner, Collin

Event 17 Men Long Jump

Final

Place

Name

McClain, Gavin
Blocker, Elijah

Twyman, Miguel

Madenspacher, Camden

Maydum, Siraaj

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium
4/26/2023

Results

Washington

Affiliation

Jefferson

Washington
Musselman
Jefferson

Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Musselman
Musselman
Washington
Jefferson

Musselman
Washington
Martinsburg
Washington

Jefferson

Affiliation
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Martinsburg

Affiliation

Musselman
Martinsburg
Washington
Musselman

Jefferson
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26'10.25"

Mark
155'00.00"
121'03.00"
112'01.00"
109'07.00"
108'08.00"
107'11.00"
105'10.00"

98'10.00"
94'11.00"
90'02.00"
82'11.00"
76'00.00"
68'01.00"
63'10.00"
62'03.00"
11'00.00"

Mark
9'0.00"
8'0.00"
8'0.00"

NH

Mark
18'11.00"
17'11.75"
17'10.00"
17'04.00"
16'04.50"

NwI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Points

Points

Points



4/27/2023

9:48:17AM

Event 17 Men Long Jump

6

~

© o

10

Curtin, Christian
Benavides, Javier
Meadows, Josiah
Lawernce, Israel
Lupton, Jackson

Roach, Andrew

Event 19 Women 100 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place

~

[o2 IS ]

10
11
12
13
14

Name

Warnick, Jessi
Davis, Dejahnay
Itobi, Kendall
Fluharty, Abigayle
Bynaker, Paris
Turkson, Nadya
Powell-Utley, Myah

Jones, Shymira

Sharpless-Clark, Saydie

Martin, Hayley
Redman, Essence
Parrish, Kayla
Arauco, Jessica

Dusing, Tori

Event 20 Women 200 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place

> W

o © o N o O

Name

Craigie, Eva
Kidrick, Jayla
Itobi, Kendall
Davis, Dejahnay
Tyson, Mikaela
Fluharty, Abigayle
Williams, Gabriella
Ferguson, Taylor
Redman, Essence

Merritt, Makenzie

Jefferson
Washington
Jefferson
Washington
Washington

Musselman

Affiliation
Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Washington
St Maria Goretti
Musselman
Jefferson
Jefferson
Martinsburg
Musselman
Musselman
Martinsburg
Jefferson
Washington

Musselman

Affiliation
Martinsburg
Jefferson
Washington
Martinsburg
Musselman

St Maria Goretti
Washington
Washington
Martinsburg

Washington
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Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium

4/26/2023

Results

15'11.50"
15'06.25"
15'04.00"
15'01.00"
14'04.50"

NM

13.43
13.43
13.82
14.11
14.37
14.51
14.75
14.77
14.85
14.99
15.02
15.13
15.31
15.55

Time
26.27
27.08
27.87
28.43
29.19
29.69
30.75
31.08
31.87
33.12

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI

NWI
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4/27/2023

9:48:17AM

Event 20 Women 200 meters

1"
12

13

Miller, 1zzy
Elkins, Alesha

Cushwa, Chloe

Event 21 Women 400 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place

N o g ~ W

© o

Name

Hardy, Alayna
Fluharty, Abigayle
Williams, Gabriella
Jackson, Brianna
Turkson, Nadya
Reid, Rennae
Arauco, Jessica
Schlotterbeck, Gracie

Shade, Isabella

Event 22 Women 800 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place

H

N o o

10

Name

Nelson, Kayla

Hardy, Alayna
Crawford, Arial
Cotgreave, Mable
Mardo, Addysen
Hopson, Faith

Dillow, Jillian

Baker, Kaitlin
Peltroche-Chilo, Ashly

Duke, Aemthyst

Event 25 Women 4x100 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Musselman
Musselman

Musselman

Affiliation

St Maria Goretti
St Maria Goretti
Washington
Washington
Jefferson
Musselman
Washington
Washington

Musselman

Affiliation
Martinsburg

St Maria Goretti
Musselman
Jefferson
Musselman
Jefferson
Jefferson
Washington
Jefferson

Washington

Affiliation
Jefferson
Musselman

Washington

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium
4/26/2023

Results

33.67
35.43
36.44

=
3
)

-

:02.14

-

:05.44

-

:09.43

-

:10.15

-

11112

-

111.24

-

112.04

-

:12.68

-

119.17

=
3
)

2:34.42
2:36.30
2:46.81
2:47.11
2:49.46
2:59.21
3:06.28
3:09.09
3:15.09

3:17.74

50.06
50.77
51.25
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4/27/2023
9:48:17AM

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium

4/26/2023

Results

Event 26 Women 4x400 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Place  Name Affiliation
1 Musselman
2 Washington
3 Jefferson

Event 27 Women High Jump

Final

Place  Name Affiliation
1 Cheeks, Jaylisia Martinsburg
2 Ferguson, Taylor Washington
2 Vrobel, Jurnee Washington
2 Bentley, Dylan Musselman
5 Howard, Hannah Musselman

Event 28 Women 100 High Hurdles

Final - Timed Finals

Place  Name Affiliation
1 Gray, Caitlin Musselman
2 Warner, Ayrial Washington
3 McGrain, Ariel Martinsburg
4 Sturba, Marissa Musselman
5 Marrs, Elizabeth Jefferson
6 Funkhouser, Ariel Martinsburg

Event 29 Women 300 Low Hurdles

Final - Timed Finals

Place  Name Affiliation
1 Marrs, Elizabeth Jefferson
2 Warner, Ayrial Washington
3 McGrain, Ariel Martinsburg
4 Slonaker, Allison Martinsburg
5 Funkhouser, Ariel Martinsburg

Event 30 Women Shot Put

Final
Place Name Affiliation
1 Shanley, Hannah Jefferson

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.
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4:33.19
4:50.74
5:19.46

Mark
4'8.00"
4'6.00"
4'6.00"
4'6.00"

4'6.00"

18.23
18.78
19.19
19.32
19.76

19.82

Mark

35'07.75"
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Points

Points

Points

Points

Points
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4/27/2023

9:48:17AM

Event 30 Women Shot Put

10
11
12

Goins, Briauna
Chrisman, Keleigh
Matthews, Jasmine
Cullins, Cicely
Shanley, Abigail
Thacker, Peyton
Hendrick, Serenity
Helton, Ashlyn
Mackey, Emma
Cook, Caroline

Snyder, Norah

Event 31 Women Discus

Final

Place

[<2 B ]

~

9
10

Name

Shanley, Hannah
Shanley, Haley
Matthews, Jasmine
Nguesta, Alex
Rutherford, Diana
Thacker, Peyton
Baker, Aysha
Hogbin, Olivia
Shepherd, Kendall

Cook, Caroline

Event 34 Women Pole Vault

Final

Place

Name

Ogden, Samantha
Slonaker, Allison
Funkhouser, Ariel
Pallay, Danielle

Quinn, Abigael

Event 35 Women Long Jump

Final

Jefferson

Musselman
Jefferson

Musselman
Jefferson

Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Musselman
Musselman
Martinsburg
Washington

Affiliation
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Musselman
Musselman
Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Musselman
Musselman

Martinsburg

Affiliation
Jefferson
Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Jefferson

Jefferson

Affiliation

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium

33'01.50"
32'11.25"
30'01.75"
29'09.25"
29'01.00"
28'06.75"
27'03.00"
25'04.50"
24'06.25"
20'03.50"
20'00.75"

Mark
111'03.00"
109'01.00"
103'07.00"

93'02.00"
92'03.00"
85'11.00"
65'07.00"
65'06.00"
62'07.00"
44'02.00"

Mark
10'6.00"
7'6.00"
6'0.00"
NH

NH

Mark
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Points

Points

Points



4/27/2023
9:48:17AM

Event 35 Women Long Jump
1 Itobi, Kendall
2 Fields, Hailey
3 Bentley, Dylan
4 Jones, Shymira
5 Warnick, Jessi
5 Campbell, Kyleigh
7 Shirley, Erica
8 Parrish, Kayla
9 Snyder, Violet
---  Walker, Addison

---  Wills, Raegan

Event 39 Men 4x800 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Event 50 Men 4x200 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Event 51 Women 4x200 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Event 52 Men 1600 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Washington
Musselman
Musselman
Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Jefferson

Washington
Jefferson

Washington
Musselman

Washington

Affiliation
Musselman
Washington
Musselman
Jefferson

Washington

Affiliation

Martinsburg
Musselman
Washington

Jefferson

Affiliation
Musselman

Washington

Affiliation

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium
4/26/2023

Results

15'01.50"
14'08.00"
14'03.50"
14'01.00"
13'08.50"
13'08.50"
13'05.00"
12'08.50"
10'04.00"

NM

NM

Time
8:59.44
9:09.06
9:10.58
9:47.63

12:00.29

1:35.01
1:35.09
1:36.32

1:50.54

=
3
)

1:50.11
2:00.08

Time

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NwI
NWI
NWI
NWI
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0.5

Points

Points

Points

Points



4/27/2023

9:48:17AM

Event 52 Men 1600 meters

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Schappell, Noah
Leonard, Scott
Moleskie, Jack
Adams, Brayden
Reed, Isaac

Spake, Micah
LaBombard, Matthew
Bennett, Mason
May, Bradley
Meagher, Ethan
Smallwood, Nicholas
Funkhouser, Trent
Ennis, Alan

Reid, Aden
Campbell, Miles

Henry, Corbin

Event 53 Women 1600 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place

N o g b

oo

Name

Nelson, Kayla
Folse-Tubio, Lua
Baker, Kaitlin
McGivern, Rebekah
Pallay, Danielle
Duke, Aemthyst
Day, Taylor

Rigby, Danika

Event 60 Men 3200 meters

Final - Timed Finals

Place

H

o »

Name

Schappell, Noah
Yates, Silas
Bennett, Mason
Meagher, Ethan
Reed, Isaac

Spake, Micah

Washington
Jefferson

St Maria Goretti
Jefferson
Musselman
Musselman
Jefferson
Washington
Jefferson
Washington

St Maria Goretti
Martinsburg
Washington
Martinsburg

St Maria Goretti

Martinsburg

Affiliation

Martinsburg
Musselman
Washington
Washington
Jefferson

Washington
Musselman

Musselman

Affiliation

Washington
Musselman
Washington
Washington
Musselman

Musselman

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium

4/26/2023

Results

4:47.95
5:11.20
5:14.87
5:15.23
5:15.60
5:16.03
5:18.48
5:21.33
5:21.38
5:24.83
5:27.80
5:32.20
5:38.68
5:45.74
6:12.09

6:12.44

=
3
)

5:41.95
5:58.00
6:43.04
6:48.96
7:05.98
7:07.37
7:11.04

7:46.62

=
3
)

10:19.89
11:28.22
11:40.50
11:43.59
12:02.41
12:41.03
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Points

Points



4/27/2023
9:48:17AM

Event 60 Men 3200 meters
7 Young, Levi
8 Greenwood, William

9 Viteri, Sean

Event 61 Women 3200 meters

Final - Timed Finals

1 Czaja, Emily
2 McGivern, Rebekah
3 Friend, Nell

Event 67 Women 4x800 Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Event 175 Men Shuttle Hurdle Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Event 209 Women Shuttle Hurdle Relay

Final - Timed Finals

Place Name

Varsity Meet

Denny Price Stadium
4/26/2023

Results

Jefferson
Washington

Jefferson

Affiliation

Musselman
Washington
Washington

Affiliation
Musselman
Jefferson

Washington

Affiliation
Martinsburg
Jefferson
Musselman

Washington

Affiliation

Jefferson

Copyright (c) 2002-2021 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

12:44.72
12:45.69
13:36.98

Time
14:56.45
15:10.61
15:26.96

Time
11:03.34
12:27.80

12:38.37

1:01.36
1:05.43
1:06.11
1:08.73

=
3
)

1:08.01
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Points

Points

Points

Points



